SMOKE EXTRACT FAN - SMHA HATCH
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
2
SMOKE EXTRACT FAN SMHA HATCH
TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
CONTENTS                                         PAGE
PRODUCT OVERVIEW	  2
CONSTRUCTION	  3

Rating RPM Electricals kW
FLC
amps
(DOL)
SC
amps
(DOL)
IE
Grade
Motor
Frame
Weight
(kg)
1 SMHA-031-009-10-14-PA BZ590460 HT31JM/16/2/5 F400 2840 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 0.9 1.9 11.3 IE2 80M 192
2 SMHA-040-009-10-14-PA BZ590445 HT40JM/16/2/5 F400 2840 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 0.9 1.9 11.3 IE2 80M 192
3 SMHA-040-017-10-14-PA BZ590446 HT40JM/16/2/5 F400 2840 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 1.7 3.5 23.1 IE2 80M 192
4 SMHA-050-017-10-14-PA BZ590447 HT50JM/20/2/3 F400 2910 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 1.7 3.5 23.1 IE2 80M 193
5 SMHA-050-048-10-14-PA BZ590448 HT50JM/20/2/6 F400 2910 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 4.8 9.0 36.6 IE2 112M 230
6 SMHA-080-036-10-14-PA BZ590466 HT80JM/25/4/6 F400 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 3.6 7.6 37.4 IE2 100L 276
7 SMHA-080-048-10-14-PA BZ590450 HT80JM/25/4/6 F400 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 4.8 9.7 69.1 IE2 112M 284
8 SMHA-080-090-10-14-PA BZ590452 HT80JM/25/4/9 F400 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 9.0 17.5 85.3 IE2 132S/M 353
9 SMHA-100-066-10-14-PA BZ590453 HT100JM/31/4/6 F400 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 6.6 13.3 60.1 IE2 132S/M 422
10 SMHA-100-110-10-14-PA BZ590454 HT100JM/31/4/6 F400 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 11.0 21.8 175.5 IE2 132S/M 422
11 SMHA-100-180-10-14-PA BZ590455 HT100JM/31/4/9 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 18.0 34.0 226.0 IE2 160M/L 540
12 SMHA-100-264-10-14-PA BZ590459 HT100JM/31/4/9 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 26.4 48.6 330.0 IE2 180M/L 588
13 SMHA-125-180-10-14-PA BZ590461 HT125JM/40/4/6 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 18.0 34.0 226.0 IE2 160M/L 685
14 SMHA-125-264-10-14-PA BZ590462 HT125JM/40/4/6 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 26.4 48.6 330.0 IE2 180M/L 730
15 SMHA-125-345-10-14-PA BZ590463 HT125JM/40/4/6 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 34.5 63.2 473.2 IE2 180M/L 730
16 SMHA-125-426-10-14-PA BZ590464 HT125JM/40/4/6 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 42.6 76.9 546.6 IE2 200L 861
17 SMHA-125-495-10-14-PA BZ590465 HT125JM/40/4/6 F400 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 49.5 90.1 693.7 IE2 200L 861
SMHA Hatch fan details for Ff300 (300°C for 2 hours) fans with IE2 motors
SMHA Hatch fan details for F400 (400°C for 2 hours) fans with IE2 motors
5
Sl.
No. Product Code Part
Number JMHT Fan Code HT
Rating RPM Electricals kW
FLC
amps
(DOL)
SC
amps
(DOL)
IE
Grade
Motor
Frame
Weight
(kg)
1 SMHA-031-009-10-13-PA BZ590360 HT31JM/16/2/5 Ff300 2840 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 0.9 1.9 11.3 IE2 80M 192
2 SMHA-040-009-10-13-PA BZ590345 HT40JM/16/2/5 Ff300 2840 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 0.9 1.9 11.3 IE2 80M 192
3 SMHA-040-017-10-13-PA BZ590346 HT40JM/16/2/5 Ff300 2840 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 1.7 3.5 23.0 IE2 80M 192
4 SMHA-050-017-10-13-PA BZ590347 HT50JM/20/2/3 Ff300 2910 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 1.7 3.5 23.0 IE2 80M 193
5 SMHA-050-048-10-13-PA BZ590348 HT50JM/20/2/6 Ff300 2910 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 4.8 9.0 39.6 IE2 112M 230
6 SMHA-080-063-10-13-PA BZ590351 HT80JM/25/4/6 Ff300 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 6.3 12.6 87.1 IE2 112M 284
7 SMHA-080-090-10-13-PA BZ590352 HT80JM/25/4/9 Ff300 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 9.0 17.5 85.3 IE2 132S/M 353
8 SMHA-090-090-10-13-PA BZ590353 HT90JM/25/4/9 Ff300 1440 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 9.0 17.5 85.3 IE2 132S/M 389
9 SMHA-100-132-10-13-PA BZ590354 HT100JM/25/4/9 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 13.2 25.4 140.8 IE2 160M/L 540
10 SMHA-100-180-10-13-PA BZ590355 HT100JM/31/4/9 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 18.0 33.9 225.8 IE2 160M/L 540
11 SMHA-100-264-10-13-PA BZ590359 HT100JM/31/4/9 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 26.4 48.6 329.6 IE2 180M/L 588
12 SMHA-125-180-10-13-PA BZ590361 HT125JM/40/4/6 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 18.0 33.9 225.8 IE2 160M/L 685
13 SMHA-125-264-10-13-PA BZ590362 HT125JM/40/4/6 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 26.4 48.6 329.6 IE2 180M/L 730
14 SMHA-125-345-10-13-PA BZ590363 HT125JM/40/4/6 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 34.5 63.2 473.2 IE2 180M/L 730
15 SMHA-125-426-10-13-PA BZ590364 HT125JM/40/4/6 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 42.6 76.9 546.6 IE2 200L 861
16 SMHA-125-495-10-13-PA BZ590365 HT125JM/40/4/6 Ff300 1470 3ph/50Hz/400-440V 49.5 90.1 693.7 IE2 200L 861
Our online fan selection tool can be used to identify the exact
solution, as it optimises the product selection, depending on site
installation conditions. Our selection software also automatically
takes fan accessory and mounting pressure drop factors (inside